Liste des collectes Essonne // Janvier 2023

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble

02/01/2023  ETRECHY

02/01/2023  VILLABE

03/01/2023  MILLY LA FORET

04/01/2023  JUVISY SUR ORGE

05/01/2023  MAROLLES EN HUREPOIX

05/01/2023  PALAISEAU - TELECOM PARIS
06/01/2023  COURSON MONTELOUP- ST MAURICE

06/01/2023  IGNY

07/01/2023  LES ULIS - CENTRE COMMERCIAL
09/01/2023  OLLAINVILLE

09/01/2023  WISSOUS

10/01/2023  LES ULIS

10/01/2023  PALAISEAU-ENSTA PARIS
11/01/2023  DOURDAN

12/01/2023  LIMOURS

13/01/2023  DRAVEIL

16/01/2023  BREUILLET

16/01/2023  MONTGERON

16/01/2023  ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
17/01/2023  MONTGERON

17/01/2023  ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
18/01/2023  ETAMPES

18/01/2023  GIF SUR YVETTE

18/01/2023  ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
19/01/2023  GIF SUR YVETTE

19/01/2023  ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
20/01/2023  QUINCY SOUS SENART

21/01/2023  SOISY SUR SEINE - ETIOLLES
23/01/2023  ARPAJON

23/01/2023 ST MICHEL SUR ORGE

24/01/2023  BRETIGNY SUR ORGE

25/01/2023  GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
26/01/2023  GIF-CENTRALE-SUPELEC
26/01/2023  PALAISEAU-AGROPARISTECH
30/01/2023  CORBEIL-LYCEE R DOISNEAU
30/01/2023  ORSAY

30/01/2023  SAULX LES CHARTREUX

31/01/2023  ORSAY

Lieux

SALLE DES FETES JEAN MONNET
GYMNASE PAUL POISSON

SALLE DES FETES

SALLE XAVIER PIDOUX

SALLE DES FETES

TELECOM PARIS

SALLE POLYVALENTE A.LUCAS
SALLE ANNEXE SAINT-EXUPERY
CENTRE COMMERCIAL ULIS 2
ESPACE ARAGON

MAIRIE

MAIRIE

ENSTA PARIS

ESPACE CULTUREL RENE CASSIN
GYMNASE MUNICIPAL

SALLE GUEGAN

SALLE GERVAIS PAJADON

SALLE ASTRAL

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
SALLE SAINT ANTOINE
CHATEAU DE BELLEVILLE
UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
CHATEAU DE BELLEVILLE
UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
GYMNASE GEORGES POMPIDOU
SALLE DES FETES

RESIDENCE LES TAMARIS
CENTRE CULTUREL BASCHET
SALLE POLYVALENTE MAISON NEUVE

CENTRALE-SUPELEC

PALAISEAU AGROPARISTECH
LYCEE ROBERT DOISNEAU
SALONS DE LA GRANDE BOUVECHE

GYMNASE PABLO PICASSO

Adresse

BOULEVARD DES LAVANDIERES

1, RUE DU CHEMIN VERT
BOULEVARD DU MARECHAL LYAUTEY
64 GRANDE RUE

AVENUE DU LIEUTENANT AGOUTIN
BVD 31 THOMAS GOBERT

RUE DU PRESSOIR

2 AVENUE JOLIOT CURIE

AVENUE DE L'AUBRAC

PLACE DES TILLEULS

PLACE DE LA LIBERATION

RUE DU MORVAN

828 BOULEVARD DES MARECHAUX
11 RUE DES VERGERS SAINT JACQUES
PLACE DU GYMNASE

PLACE OBERKIRCH

40, GRANDE RUE

121 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
22, RUE SAINT ANTOINE

RUE DE LA FERME DE BELLEVILLE
399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
RUE DE LA FERME DE BELLEVILLE
399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
8 RUE DE COMBS LA VILLE
BOULEVARD DE LA REPUBLIQUE

46 AVENUE HOCHE

1,RUE SAINT EXUPERY

AV DE LA COMMUNE DE PARIS

RUE JOLIOT CURIE PLATEAU DU MOULON

22, PLACE DE L'AGRONOMIE
95 BOULEVARD JEAN JAURES
71 RUE DE PARIS

16 RUE DU PONT NEUF

Code Postal Ville

91580
91100
91490
91260
91630
91120
91530
91430
91940
91340
91320
91940
91120
91410
91470
91210
91650
91230
91440
91230
91440
91150
91190
91440
91190
91440
91480
91450
91290
91240
91220
91190
91190
91120
91100
91400
91160
91400

Début Matin  Fin Matin
Etréchy

Villabé

Milly-la-Forét
Juvisy-sur-Orge
Marolles-en-Hurepoix
Palaiseau
Saint-Maurice-Montcouronne
Igny

Les Ulis

Ollainville

Wissous

Les Ulis

Palaiseau

Dourdan

Limours

Draveil

Breuillet

Montgeron

Orsay

Montgeron

Orsay

Etampes

Gif-sur-Yvette

Orsay

Gif-sur-Yvette

Orsay

Quincy-sous-Sénart
Soisy-sur-Seine 10:00 15:00
Arpajon
Saint-Michel-sur-Orge
Brétigny-sur-Orge
Gif-sur-Yvette

Gif-sur-Yvette

Palaiseau

Corbeil-Essonnes 10:00 12:30
Orsay

Saulxles-Chartreux

Orsay

Début Aprés-midi
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
12:30
15:00
15:00
12:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
12:30
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:00
15:00
12:30
15:00
12:30
14:30
15:00
12:30
15:00
12:30
15:00

15:00
15:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
12:30
13:30
16:00
15:00
16:00

Fin Aprés-midi
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
17:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
19:00
19:30
17:00
19:30
17:00
19:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:00
19:00
17:00
15:30
20:00
19:30
20:00



